
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV
$80/mo. $150/mo. $170/mo. $190/mo $225/mo. $260/mo. $295/mo. $330/mo. $365/mo. $400/mo. $81 $88 $95 $102 $109 $116

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 $35 $42 $49 $56 $63 $70
$70/mo. $125/mo. $145/mo. $160/mo $195/mo. $225/mo. $260/mo. $295/mo. $330/mo. $365/mo.

1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV

RETAIL $93 $100 $107 $114 $121 $128

$999.99 $40 $47 $54 $61 $68 $75
$1,149.99

$1,349.99

$1,099.99 1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV
$1,249.99 $118 $125 $132 $139 $146 $153
$1,449.99 $53 $60 $67 $74 $81 $88
$749.99

$799.99

$899.99 1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV
$899.99 $132 $139 $146 $153 $160 $167
$1,049.99 $63 $70 $77 $84 $91 $98
$699.99

$849.99

$599.99 1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV
$749.99 $143 $150 $157 $164 $171 $178
$999.99 $68 $75 $82 $89 $96 $103
$1,249.99

$789.99

$914.99 1 TV 2 TV 3 TV 4 TV 5 TV 6 TV
$899.99 $197 $204 $211 $218 $225 $232

$118 $125 $132 $139 $146 $153

Customer Name, Address, email & Contact Number 
Social Security Number
Credit Card (ABP & $1 HOLD)

Order Info:
Number of TV's
Package 
Receiver Configuration

$99 ‐ HD RECEIVER/EACH
CAN OPERATE ALL TV'S AT ONCE
$50 ‐ MINI GENIE/EACH
CAN OPERATE 4 TV'S AT ONCE
$99 WIRELESS EQUIPMENT 

Devices Info: Make, Model, GB Size, Color
Upgrade Frequency (Next Every Year or Next)

NEEDED TO PORT EXISITING WIRELESS NUMBER
Current Service Provider 
Current Service Number
Current Account Pin

* FIRST MONTH'S BILL WILL INCLUDE $30 
ACTIVATION PER LINE

* ABP & PAPERLESS BILLING REQUIRED

*TAX & DEPOSIT MUST BE PAID TODAY ON FULL 
RETAIL ON EACH PHONE

Customer Name, Address, email & Contact Number 
Date of Birth
Driver's License Number, State Issued,& Expiration Date

Order Info:
DTV Account Number

Next Every Year‐24 Month Financing‐Upgrade Eligible at 50% of the retail price (Month 12)
Next ‐30 Month Financing‐Upgrade Eligible at 80% of the retail price (Month 24)

***ALL PRICES INCLUDE RSF & $5 OFF ABP & ADDITIONAL TV FEE***
MUST HAVE ABP FOR 12 MONTHS & CAN NOT BE REMOVED 

INFO NEEDED TO PLACE ORDER: INFO NEEDED TO PLACE ORDER: ADDITIONAL COST

Monthy Service Plan (AT&T UNLIMITED & MORE PREMIUM )
Number of new lines

* ALL ADDITIONAL COST WILL BE 
COLLECTED AT THE TIME ORDER 

1

Apple iPhone Xs ‐ 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

2

Samsung Galaxy Note 9 ‐ 128GB (Ocean Blue/Lavender Purple)

Apple iPhone 8 ‐ 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone 8 ‐ 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone 8 Plus ‐ 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone 8 Plus ‐  64Gb (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone X ‐ 256GB (Silver/Space Gray)

PHONES

LG V35 ThinQ ‐ (Cloud Silver/Aurora Black) 

PROMO/ABP
Apple iPhone Xs Max ‐ 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone Xs Max‐ 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone Xs ‐ 512GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone Xs ‐ 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

NEXT

$33.34/mo

$38.34/mo

$45.00/mo

Samsung Galaxy S9+ ‐ (Midnight Black/Coral Blue/Lilac Purple)

Samsung Galaxy S9 ‐ (Midnight Black/Coral Blue/Lilac Purple)

Samsung Galaxy Note 9 ‐ 512GB (Ocean Blue/Lavender Purple)

Apple iPhone X ‐ 64GB (Silver/Space Gray)

Apple iPhone Xr ‐ 256GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue) 

Apple iPhone Xr ‐ 64GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue)

Apple iPhone Xs Max ‐ 512GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)

SELECT (155 CHANNELS)

ENTERTAINMENT (160 CHANNELS)

RETAIL

PROMO/ABP

CHOICE (185 CHANNELS)

RETAIL
PROMO/ABP

Apple iPhone Xr ‐ 128GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue) 

RETAIL

AT&T UNLIMITED & 
MORE 

AT&T UNLIMITED & 
MORE PREMIUM

$36.67/mo

$46.67/mo
$48.33/mo

$25.00/mo

$26.67/mo

PREMIER (330 CHANNELS)

RETAIL

PROMO/ABP

XTRA (235 CHANNELS)

RETAIL
PROMO/ABP

ULTIMATE (250 CHANNELS)

RETAIL
PROMO/ABP

$37.50/mo

$37.50/mo

$43.72/mo

$29.17/mo

$35.42/mo

$20.00/mo

$25.00/mo

$33.34/mo

$41.67/mo

$30.00/mo

$30.00/mo

$35.00/mo

$23.34/mo

$28.34/mo

NEXT EVERY YEAR

$41.67/mo

$47.92/mo

$56.25/mo

$45.83/mo

$52.08/mo
$60.42/mo

$31.25/mo

$33.34/mo

$38.13/mo

$37.50/mo

$25.00/mo

$31.25/mo

$41.67/mo

$52.09/mo

$32.92/mo

$30.50/mo

$30.00/mo

$26.34/mo


