

	AT&T UNLIMITED &	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
1	MORE PREMIUM	\$80/mo.	\$150/mo.	\$170/mo.	\$190/mo	\$225/mo.	\$260/mo.	\$295/mo.	\$330/mo.	\$365/mo.	\$400/mo.
T	AT&T UNLIMITED &	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	MORE	\$70/mo.	\$125/mo.	\$145/mo.	\$160/mo	\$195/mo.	\$225/mo.	\$260/mo.	\$295/mo.	\$330/mo.	\$365/mo.

	PHONES	RETAIL	NEXT EVERY YEAR	NEXT
	Apple iPhone Xs - 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$999.99	\$41.67/mo	\$33.34/mo
	Apple iPhone Xs - 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$1,149.99	\$47.92/mo	\$38.34/mo
	Apple iPhone Xs - 512GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$1,349.99	\$56.25/mo	\$45.00/mo
	Apple iPhone Xs Max- 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$1,099.99	\$45.83/mo	\$36.67/mo
	Apple iPhone Xs Max - 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$1,249.99	\$52.08/mo	\$46.67/mo
	Apple iPhone Xs Max - 512GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$1,449.99	\$60.42/mo	\$48.33/mo
	Apple iPhone Xr - 64GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue)	\$749.99	\$31.25/mo	\$25.00/mo
	Apple iPhone Xr - 128GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue)	\$799.99	\$33.34/mo	\$26.67/mo
つ	Apple iPhone Xr - 256GB (Red/Yellow/White/Coral/Black/Blue)	\$899.99	\$37.50/mo	\$30.00/mo
4	Apple iPhone X - 64GB (Silver/Space Gray)	\$899.99	\$37.50/mo	\$30.00/mo
	Apple iPhone X - 256GB (Silver/Space Gray)	\$1,049.99	\$43.72/mo	\$35.00/mo
	Apple iPhone 8 Plus - 64Gb (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$699.99	\$29.17/mo	\$23.34/mo
	Apple iPhone 8 Plus - 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$849.99	\$35.42/mo	\$28.34/mo
	Apple iPhone 8 - 64GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$599.99	\$25.00/mo	\$20.00/mo
	Apple iPhone 8 - 256GB (Silver/Rose Gold/Space Gray)	\$749.99	\$31.25/mo	\$25.00/mo
	Samsung Galaxy Note 9 - 128GB (Ocean Blue/Lavender Purple)	\$999.99	\$41.67/mo	\$33.34/mo
	Samsung Galaxy Note 9 - 512GB (Ocean Blue/Lavender Purple)	\$1,249.99	\$52.09/mo	\$41.67/mo
	Samsung Galaxy S9 - (Midnight Black/Coral Blue/Lilac Purple)	\$789.99	\$32.92/mo	\$26.34/mo
	Samsung Galaxy S9+ - (Midnight Black/Coral Blue/Lilac Purple)	\$914.99	\$38.13/mo	\$30.50/mo
	LG V35 ThinQ - (Cloud Silver/Aurora Black)	\$899.99	\$37.50/mo	\$30.00/mo

Next Every Year-24 Month Financing-Upgrade Eligible at 50% of the retail price (Month 12)

Next -30 Month Financing-Upgrade Eligible at 80% of the retail price (Month 24)

INFO NEEDED TO PLACE ORDER:

Customer Name, Address, email & Contact Number Date of Birth

Driver's License Number, State Issued, & Expiration Date

Order Info:

DTV Account Number

Monthy Service Plan (AT&T UNLIMITED & MORE PREMIUM)

Number of new lines

Devices Info: Make, Model, GB Size, Color Upgrade Frequency (Next Every Year or Next)

NEEDED TO PORT EXISITING WIRELESS NUMBER

Current Service Provider Current Service Number

Current Account Pin

* ABP & PAPERLESS BILLING REQUIRED

* FIRST MONTH'S BILL WILL INCLUDE \$30

ACTIVATION PER LINE

*TAX & DEPOSIT MUST BE PAID TODAY ON FULL

RETAIL ON EACH PHONE



	SELECT (155 CHANNELS)							
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$81	\$88	\$95	\$102	\$109	\$116		
PROMO/ABP	\$35	\$42	\$49	\$56	\$63	\$70		

	ENTERTAINMENT (160 CHANNELS)							
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$93	\$100	\$107	\$114	\$121	\$128		
PROMO/ABP	\$40	\$47	\$54	\$61	\$68	\$75		

	CHOICE (185 CHANNELS)							
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$118	\$125	\$132	\$139	\$146	\$153		
PROMO/ABP	\$53	\$60	\$67	\$74	\$81	\$88		

		XTRA (235 CHANNELS)						
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$132	\$139	\$146	\$153	\$160	\$167		
PROMO/ABP	\$63	\$70	\$77	\$84	\$91	\$98		

	ULTIMATE (250 CHANNELS)							
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$143	\$150	\$157	\$164	\$171	\$178		
PROMO/ABP	\$68	\$75	\$82	\$89	\$96	\$103		

	PREMIER (330 CHANNELS)							
	1 TV	2 TV	3 TV	4 TV	5 TV	6 TV		
RETAIL	\$197	\$204	\$211	\$218	\$225	\$232		
PROMO/ABP	\$118	\$125	\$132	\$139	\$146	\$153		

ALL PRICES INCLUDE RSF & \$5 OFF ABP & ADDITIONAL TV FEE

MUST HAVE ABP FOR 12 MONTHS & CAN NOT BE REMOVED

INFO NEEDED TO PLACE ORDER:
Customer Name, Address, email & Contact Number
Social Security Number
Credit Card (ABP & \$1 HOLD)

Order Info:

Number of TV's
Package

\$99 - HD RECEIVER/EACH
CAN OPERATE ALL TV'S AT ONCE
\$50 - MINI GENIE/EACH
CAN OPERATE 4 TV'S AT ONCE
\$99 WIRELESS EQUIPMENT
* ALL ADDITIONAL COST WILL BE

ADDITIONAL COST

Receiver Configuration COLLECTED AT THE TIME ORDER